
ØSelf-centering design secure positioning of 

jaws and easy operation.

ØUsing this kind mechanical puller is common 

way to dismount small to medium size 

bearings, gears and other press fitted parts.

ØForging parts and special treatment provide 

long life service and the best strength.

FEATURES

AEROBOOM69

MECHINICAL PULLER

MECHINICAL PULLER

Capacity

3-10 Tons 

Model No.
Output

Capacity

3/5PK-130

5/8PK-230

5/10PK-295

Reach Spread Stroke Spindle Net 
Weight

Gross 
Weight

(mm) (mm) (mm)

N.W G.W
(Ton)

40

50

120

130 105

230

295

150

230

M14X1.5

M22X2.0

M22X2.0

1.95

5.95

4.7

2.15

6.75

5.26
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