AERO BOOM®

MECHINICAL PULLER

MECHINICAL PULLER

Capacity 3-10 Tons

FEATURES

- Self-centering design secure positioning of jaws and easy operation.
- Using this kind mechanical puller is common way to dismount small to medium size bearings, gears and other press fitted parts.
- Forging parts and special treatment provide long life service and the best strength.





Model No.	Output Capacity	Reach	Spread	Stroke	Spindle	Net Weight	Gross Weight
	(Ton)		-t _(mm)	(mm)	Thread	N.W	G.W
PK-130	3/5	40	130	105	M14X1.5	1.95	2.15
PK-230	5/8	50	230	150	M22X2.0	4.7	5.26
PK-295	5/10	120	295	230	M22X2.0	5.95	6.75

